NEW EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-101 Revised (13/1/55)

30-015-04745

Santa Fe, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form G-101

		د	arorano,	Texas	August 21, 1962
			(Place)		(Date)
OIL CON Santa F	SERVATI E, NEW 1	ION CO	MMISSIO	N	RECEIVED
Gentlemen	:				
You a	ure hereby	notified	that it is c	our intention	AUG 22 1962 Fred Pool Drilling of a well to be known as (Company or Operator)
		Super	ior Sta	te	(Company or Operator)
located	1980	(Lease)		*************	North (Unit)
			et from th	East	North (Unit) Unit) line and 660 feet from the Understand
(GIVE LC	CATION	FROM	SECTION	LINE)	Undesignated Poot, R-JO-R , NMPM. Eddy County ate Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No. B-10678
α	С	В	Α	If pat	tented land the owner is
Е	F	G	Н	•••••••	ropose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:
J.	ĸ	J	I	 Drillin	ng Contractor Fred Pool Drilling Company
м	N	0	Р		Midland, Texas
]	We in format	atend to complete this well in the <u>Delaware</u> tion at an approximate depth of <u>3900</u> feet. CASING PROGRAM

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacka Cement
9"	7"	24#	Used	600 '	
					to surface
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	9.5#	New	3800 '	200 sx cement

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

By MLCCristing

Sincerely yours,

Fred Poc	1 Drilling Company
By	(Company or Operator)
Position	Agent
Name 77.	Send Communications regarding well to Pickett
90 AddressMi	1 Midland Savings Bldg. dland, Texas

	WELL	LOCATI	ON ANI		EAGE DI	EDICATIO	N PLAT	
	SEE INS	TRUCTIONS	FOR COM	PLETING	THIS FOR	N ON THE REV	ERSE SIDE	
				SECTI	ON A			Vell No.
Perator	OL DRILLIN		NY	Lease	SUPERIC	R STATE		1
	tion 8	Township 25 SC		Rai	SO EAST	County	EDDY	
ctual Footage Locati 1980 fee	on of Vell: et from the NO	DRTH	line an	66		feet from the	EAST	line
round Level Elev. 3220.2	Producing Fo Delaw	enation		Pool	Und	esignated	Vier S	Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acrea
ubo bas the right i another. (65-3-2 If the answer to qu wise? YES	o drill into and 9 (e) NMSA 193 estion one is " NO If	to produce f 5 Comp.) 'no,'' have th 'answer is ''	rom any po ne interesti yes,'' Typ	ol und to s of all th e of Cons	appropriate e owners be olidation	the production en consolidated	either for him by communit	, . ("Ouner" means the person self or for himself and ization agreement or other-
. If the answer to qu	estion two is "	'no,'' list all	the owner	and the	Land Des	كدا فمحودين بالكابيها مبعد بذووي	* :	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
		SECTI	ON B		.1			CERTIFICATION
						1980,	in SECTI	certify that the information ON A above is true and com- he best of my knowledge and
				·	- +		Position	S. refeel
						660' +	Company Fred PC Date	Agent ol Drilling Company
								August 21, 1962
							and correction and correction Date Sur Register	veyed ust 3, 1962 red Professional Engineer
					<u> </u>			they Willist

J

.

metrorien - dem

Unit

1

····,

;